` `

`

` `

` `

4.

5.

18 (Eighteen) Posts of Veterinary Medical Officer (Special
recruitment) Nature of
Post- Pay Scale Rs.-

Deptt. No. Reservation-

horizontal reservation

Qualifications: Essential-

Preferential qualification-

B
Age Limit-

107 (One Hundred Seven) Posts of Veterinary Medical
Officer (Special recruitment) (Readvertisement for 08 carried
forward posts of advertisement no. - 3/2011-12, Deptt. No. S-
2/01, 41 posts carried forward of advertisement no. 1/2013-
14, Deptt. No. S-2/01 and 58 posts carried forward of